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• 9th Order Chebyshev Response
• 50Ω BNC Connectors

• Test Equipment
• Lab Use

• +36dBm (4 Watts)
• Operating Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
• Storage Temperature: -55°C to 100°C

Crystek’s new line of BNC Low Pass Filters are designed in a rugged BNC 
housing.  This filter line has excellent out-of-band rejection.  
Designed for Test Equipment and General Lab Use.

Schematic

2.590
(65.79)

1.480
(37.59)

0.550
(13.97)

BNC
Male

BNC
Female

Page 1 of 3



12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com

CRYSTEK
CORPORATION

M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation

Rev  C

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

100

90
80

70

60

50
40

30

20

10
0

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

Frequency (MHz)

L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Frequency (MHz)

L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Page 2 of 3



12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com

CRYSTEK
CORPORATION

M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation

Rev  C

Product Control:

Crystek Part Number:

Revision Level:

CLPFL-0025-BNC

C

Release Date:

Responsible:

01-Jun-2015

K. Piotrowicz
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